
(Include Suite Number)

 (Include Area Code)
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(Include Area Code)
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 (Include Area Code)

 (Include Suite Number)
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(Include Suite Number)

 (Include Area Code)

 
Shannon Sturm hannon.sturm  : 325 486-6555

The EC-47 History Site (www.ec47.com) 325 450-4476

4213 Green Meadow Drive San Angelo TEXAS 76904

Thomas G. Nurre info@ec47.com 325 450-4476

4213 Green Meadow Drive San Angelo TEXAS 76904

Joseph F. Martin, Jr. a292x1@gmail.com 602 820-7566

818 Hoosier Pass Prescott ARIZONA 86301

rggraha@hotmail.com 325 651-4236



(If applicable)

(Last, First)  (Include area code)

Christine Lamberson Assistant Professor, Dept. of History
Angelo State University

christine.lamberson@angelo.edu
325 942-2227

John Muckelroy President, VFW Post 1815
Tom Green County

jdmham@gmail.com
325 227-9698

Amado Molina President, San Angelo 
VVA 457

lonelyboylolo@yahoo.com 
325 617-2570

Chris Stansbury Secretary, B.P.O.E.
Elks USA, San Angelo

chris.stansbury@suddenlink.net
325 374-4443

Keith Perrine President
Downtown Lions Club

keith.perrine@hotmail.com
325 656-3252

Tom Nurre Jr. News & Information Specialist
Angelo State University

tom.nurre@angelo.edu
325 942-2248

Shane Bertolio Professor of Aerospace Studies
ASU AF ROTC Detachment 847

afrotc847@angelo.edu 
325 942-2036

Larry Miller Vietnamese Linguists - Doggers
Major, USAF, Ret

lpmiller668@yahoo.com
325 617-4591

Jerry Wilson Secretary/Treasurer
East Angelo Lions Club

jerrymarywilson@suddenlink.net
325 234-7662

Michael Looney VP Economic Development
San Angelo Chamber of Commerce

michael@sanangelo.org 
325 234-3376

Carl Frentz Adjutant
America Legion Post 572

amlegpost572@gmail.com 
325 655-7648

Jody Gentry
Owner 
Mediajaw Web Design & Hosting

jody@mediajaw.com
325 656-8927

Susan Williams Director, Angelo State University
Affiliated Military & Veterans Srvcs.

susan.williams@angelo.edu 
325 486-6684

Garland Freeze
NAACP
San Angelo Branch

garlandfreeze@yahoo.com
325 653-5894

Bob Bluthardt Site Manager
Fort Concho

robert.bluthardt@cosatx.us
325 234-0316

Kathryn Louie Secretary/Treasurer
Association of Asian-American Women

klouie@aaawtexas.net
325 947-1369




